

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE AND TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
**BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.**

<b>Event Number</b>	# 20-21-042	<b>Organization</b>	PSJA ISD Ebids
<b>Event Title</b>	Tires for Maintenance & Transportation Vehicles District-Wide	<b>Workgroup</b>	Purchasing
<b>Event Description</b>		<b>Event Owner</b>	Emily Garza
<b>Event Type</b>	Bid	<b>Email</b>	<a href="mailto:emily.garza@psjaisd.us">emily.garza@psjaisd.us</a>
<b>Issue Date</b>	3/4/2021 11:36:54 AM (CT)	<b>Phone</b>	
<b>Close Date</b>	4/7/2021 03:30:00 PM (CT)	<b>Fax</b>	

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve the Tires for Maintenance & Transportation Vehicles District-Wide Bid # 20-21-042 to the lowest bidders listed below:

**Awarded Suppliers**

<b>Name</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Lines Awarded</b>	<b>Award Total</b>	<b>Award Reason</b>
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS	LAREDO	TX	2	\$935.18	
Southern Tire Mart, LLC	Columbia	MS	42	\$74,721.76	
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company	Akron	OH	4	\$10,722.50	
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$86,379.44</b>	

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Jim Brewster, Property Control Coordinator

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers: 199-131301

One Hundred Thirty Three (133) invitations were emailed to vendors  
 Ten (10) Vendors viewed Bid Specifications  
 Four (4) Submitted Bid  
 One (1) No Bid

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
**BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.**

Line	Quantity	UOM	Description	Manufacturer	Manuf. Number	Award Response	Award Quantity	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
1	150	EA	Bus. Hankook AH37, 11R22.5	Hankook	AH37	\$249.50	150	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
2	50	EA	Bus. Hankook AH37, 255/70R22.5	Hankook	AH37	\$226.50	50	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
3 Alt 1	50	EA	Goodyear Wrangler Fortitude HT LT265/70R17 121R E WRL FORTITUDE HT TL	Goodyear	179535620	\$152.83	50	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co	LOW BID
4	2	EA	Aero Lift. Deestone 8 - 14.5 (12 ply)	Deestone	8-14.5	\$59.00	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
5	2	EA	Backhoe. Goodyear, 19.5L-24	Goodyear	19.5L-24	\$335.00	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
6	4	EA	Backhoe. Lande, 11L-16	Lande	11L-16	\$103.29	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
7	4	EA	Badboy. Carlisle, 13 x 6.50 - 6/4.50	Carlisle	13 x 6.50 - 6/4.50	\$14.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
8	4	EA	Badboy. Maxxis, 26 x 12.00-12 NHS	Maxxis	26 x 12.00-12 NHS	\$79.95	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
9	4	EA	Bobcat. Carlisle, 12-16.5 (TL)	Carlisle	12-16.5 (TL)	\$98.95	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
10	4	EA	Cutter. 21 x 7-12 (16 ply) severe duty tire		21 x 7-12 (16 ply)	\$127.42	4	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS	LOW BID
11	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, 22 x 9.50 - 10 NHS	Carlisle	22 x 9.50-10 NHS	\$68.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
12	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, 24 x 10.50 x 10	Carlisle	24 x 10.5 x 10	\$89.90	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
13	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, AT22.5 x 10.00-8	Carlisle	AT22.5 x 10.00-8	\$73.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
14	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, AT25 x 13-9	Carlisle	AT25 x 13-9	\$89.95	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
15	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, 26 x 12-12	Carlisle	26 x 12-12	\$84.95	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
16	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, AT26 x 9-12	Carlisle	AT26 x 9-12	\$77.24	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
17	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, AT26 x 11-12	Carlisle	AT26 x 11-12	\$83.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
18	4	EA	Gator. Carlisle, 25 x 12-9 Turf	Carlisle	25 x 12-9 Turf	\$72.50	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
19	2	EA	Golf Cart, Carlisle, 23 x 10.50-12 Turf	Carlisle	23 x 10.50-12 Turf	\$41.50	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
20	20	EA	Golf Cart, Carlisle, 18 x 8.50-8 Turf	Carlisle	18 x 8.50-8 Turf	\$24.50	20	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
21	4	EA	Golf Cart, Carlisle, 15 x 6.50-8 Turf	Carlisle	15 x 6.50-8 Turf	\$31.90	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
22	2	EA	Golf Mower, Carlisle, 18 x 9.50-8 Smooth	Carlisle	18 x 9.50-8 Smooth	\$25.90	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
23 Alt 1	8	EA	225/60R16 98T SL ASSURANCE ALL-SEASON	Goodyear	407715374	\$72.00	8	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co	LOW BID
24 Alt 1	24	EA	235/55R17 99T SL ASSURANCE ALL-SEASON	Goodyear	407599374	\$87.00	24	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co	LOW BID
25	20	EA	Riding Mower. Carlisle, 24 x 12.00-12 NHS	Carlisle	24 x 12.00-12 NHS	\$52.95	20	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
26	50	EA	Riding Mower. Deestone, 16 x 6.50-8	Deestone	16 x 6.50-8	\$19.90	50	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
27	10	EA	Riding Mower. Deestone, 18 x 8.50-8	Deestone	18 x 8.50-8	\$23.95	10	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
28	4	EA	Riding Mower. Titan, 23 x 10.50-12 NHS	Titan	23 x 10.50-12 NHS	\$41.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
29	2	EA	Sweeper. Hankook P205/75R14	Hankook	P205/75R14	\$44.90	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
30	2	EA	Tractor. Carlisle, 25-8.50-14 NHS	Carlisle	25 - 8.50-14NHS	\$89.90	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
31	2	EA	Tractor. Carlisle, 14.9-24 Farm	Carlisle	14.9-24 Farm	\$212.75	2	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS	LOW BID
32	4	EA	Tractor. Carlisle, 15 x 6.00-6 Turf	Carlisle	15 x 6.00-6 Turf	\$14.90	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
33	2	EA	Tractor. Carlisle, 27 x 8.50-15 NHS	Carlisle	27 x 8.50-15 Turf	\$62.50	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
34	2	EA	Tractor. Firestone, 14.9-28	Firestone	14.9-28	\$277.38	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
35	2	EA	Tractor. Goodyear, 18.4-30	Goodyear	18.4-30	\$399.95	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
36	2	EA	Tractor. Titan, 41 x 14.00-20 NHS	Titan	13.6-16R3	NB	NB	NO BID	NO BID
37	2	EA	Tractor. Titan, 13.6-16R3	Titan	13.6-16R3	\$247.90	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
38	40	EA	Trailer. Carlisle, 7.50-16	Carlisle	7.50-16	\$67.00	40	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
39	40	EA	Trailer. Carlisle, ST225/75R15 6 ply	Carlisle	ST225/75R15 6 ply	\$49.95	40	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
40	2	EA	Trencher. Carlisle, 26 x 12.00-12 Lug	Carlisle	26 x 12.00-12 Lug	\$79.90	2	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
41	4	EA	Truck. Bridgestone, 245/75R22.5 14 Ply	Bridgestone	245/75R22.5 14 Ply	\$228.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
42	8	EA	Truck. Firestone, LT235/75R15 6 Ply	Firestone	LT235/75R15 6 Ply	\$99.90	8	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
43	8	EA	Truck. Firestone, LT265/75R16 10 Ply	Firestone	LT265/75R16 10 Ply	\$124.22	8	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
44	4	EA	Truck. Firestone, LT215/85R16 10 Ply	Firestone	LT215/85R16 10 Ply	\$100.00	4	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
45	24	EA	Truck. Firestone, LT245/75R16 10 Ply	Firestone	LT245/75R16 10 Ply	\$103.07	24	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
46	12	EA	Truck. Firestone, LT245/70R17 10 Ply	Firestone	LT245/70R17 10 Ply	\$120.64	12	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
47	8	EA	Truck. Firestone, LT275/65R18 10 Ply	Firestone	LT275/65R18 10 Ply	\$162.73	8	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID
48 Alt 1	6	EA	205/60R16 92T SL ASSURANCE ALL-SEASON	Goodyear	407212374	\$69.50	6	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co	LOW BID
49	24	EA	Light Truck. HP SUV All Season. Firestone, P265/60R17	Firestone	P265/60R17	\$115.18	24	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

1 Tires for Transportation Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>150</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$249.50</b>	<b>\$37,425.00</b>	<b>HANKOOK AH37 14PRARTICLE # 3002162</b>	<b>Hankook</b>	<b>AH37</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	150	EA	\$445.93	\$66,889.50		Hankook	AH37
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	150	EA	No Bid			Hankook	AH37
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	150	EA	No Bid			Hankook	AH37
2 Tires for Transportation Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>50</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$226.50</b>	<b>\$11,325.00</b>	<b>HANKOOK AH37 16PRARTICLE # 3002450</b>	<b>Hankook</b>	<b>AH37</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	50	EA	\$336.60	\$16,830.00		Hankook	AH37
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	50	EA	No Bid			Hankook	AH37
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	50	EA	No Bid			Hankook	AH37
3 Tires for Transportation Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire &amp; Rubber Company</b>	<b>50</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$152.83</b>	<b>\$7,641.50</b>	<b>Goodyear Wrangler Fortitude HT LT265/70R17 121R E WRL FORTITUDE HT TL</b>	<b>Goodyear</b>	<b>179535620</b>
	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	50	EA	\$159.23	\$7,961.50	FIRESTONE TRANSFORCE ATZARTICLE # 000187	Firestone	LT265
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	50	EA	\$230.14	\$11,507.00		Firestone	LT265
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	50	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT265
4 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$59.00</b>	<b>\$118.00</b>	<b>*REPLACEMENT SIZE*HI-RUN TRAILERST205/85D14.5 ARTICLE # DM1010</b>	<b>Deestone</b>	<b>8-14.5</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$80.01	\$160.02		Deestone	8-14.5
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Deestone	8-14.5
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Deestone	8-14.5
5 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$335.00</b>	<b>\$670.00</b>	<b>GALAXY EZ RIDER R-4 12PRARTICLE # GAL200439</b>	<b>Goodyear</b>	<b>19.5L-24</b>
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Goodyear	19.5L-24
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Goodyear	19.5L-24
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	No Bid			Goodyear	19.5L-24
6 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$103.29</b>	<b>\$413.16</b>	<b>GALAXY WORKSTAR F-3 10PRARTICLE #GAL231230</b>	<b>Lande</b>	<b>11L-16</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$140.79	\$563.16		Lande	11L-16
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Lande	11L-16
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Lande	11L-16
7 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$14.00</b>	<b>\$56.00</b>	<b>OTR WHEEL ENGINEERING TURF TIREARTICLE # T13656011</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>13 x 6.50 - 6/4.50</b>
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	13 x 6.50 - 6/4.50
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	13 x 6.50 - 6/4.50
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	13 x 6.50 - 6/4.50

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

8 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$79.95</b>	<b>\$319.80</b>	<b>OTR WHEEL ENGINEERING HD TURFARTICLE # T80426120012</b>	<b>Maxxis</b>	<b>26 x 12.00-12 NHS</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$127.68	\$510.72		Maxxis	26 x 12.00-12 NHS
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Maxxis	26 x 12.00-12 NHS
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Maxxis	26 x 12.00-12 NHS

9 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$98.95</b>	<b>\$395.80</b>	<b>GLADIATOR SKID STEER 12PRARTICLE # GL1597132654</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>12-16.5 (TL)</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$162.68	\$650.72		Carlisle	12-16.5 (TL)
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	12-16.5 (TL)
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	12-16.5 (TL)

10 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS</b> (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$127.42</b>	<b>\$509.68</b>			<b>21 x 7-12 (16 ply)</b>
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear C	4	EA	No Bid				21 x 7-12 (16 ply)
	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	4	EA	No Bid				21 x 7-12 (16 ply)
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid				21 x 7-12 (16 ply)

11 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$68.00</b>	<b>\$272.00</b>	<b>CARLISLE AT489 LRBARTICLE # CA573N11</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>22 x 9.50-10 NHS</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$100.89	\$403.56		Carlisle	22 x 9.50-10 NHS
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	22 x 9.50-10 NHS
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	22 x 9.50-10 NHS

12 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$89.90</b>	<b>\$359.60</b>	<b>CARLISLE AT489ARTICLE # CA55A3N9</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>24 x 10.5 x 10</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$116.42	\$465.68		Carlisle	24 x 10.5 x 10
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	24 x 10.5 x 10
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	24 x 10.5 x 10

13 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$73.00</b>	<b>\$292.00</b>	<b>CARLISLE FIELD TRAC 3*ARTICLE # CA5883B9</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>AT22.5 x 10.00-8</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$94.84	\$379.36		Carlisle	AT22.5 x 10.00-8
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT22.5 x 10.00-8
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT22.5 x 10.00-8

14 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$89.95</b>	<b>\$359.80</b>	<b>CARLISLE HD FIELD TRAX 3*ARTICLE # CA588394</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>AT25 x 13-9</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$120.48	\$481.92		Carlisle	AT25 x 13-9
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT25 x 13-9
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT25 x 13-9

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

15 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$84.95</b>	<b>\$339.80</b>	<b>OTR GRASSMASTER TURKARTICLE # T80426120012</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>26 x 12-12</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$127.68	\$510.72		Carlisle	26 x 12-12
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	26 x 12-12
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	26 x 12-12

16 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$77.24</b>	<b>\$308.96</b>	<b>CARLISLE PXT2ARTICLE # CA6P05861</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>AT26 x 9-12</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$114.11	\$456.44		Carlisle	AT26 x 9-12
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT26 x 9-12
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT26 x 9-12

17 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$83.00</b>	<b>\$332.00</b>	<b>WOLF PACK ATVARTICLE # SP1004</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>AT26 x 11-12</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$123.28	\$493.12		Carlisle	AT26 x 11-12
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT26 x 11-12
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	AT26 x 11-12

18 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$72.50</b>	<b>\$290.00</b>	<b>CARLISLE TURF TRAC R/S LRBARTICLE # CA50D377</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>25 x 12-9 Turf</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$89.76	\$359.04		Carlisle	25 x 12-9 Turf
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	25 x 12-9 Turf
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	25 x 12-9 Turf

19 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$41.50</b>	<b>\$83.00</b>	<b>OTR W.E. GRASS MASTER TURFARTICLE # T23105012004</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>23 x 10.50-12 Turf</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$82.99	\$165.98		Carlisle	23 x 10.50-12 Turf
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	23 x 10.50-12 Turf
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	23 x 10.50-12 Turf

20 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$24.50</b>	<b>\$490.00</b>	<b>OTR W.E. GRASS MASTER TURFARTICLE # T18858004</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>18 x 8.50-8 Turf</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	20	EA	\$64.18	\$1,283.60		Carlisle	18 x 8.50-8 Turf
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	20	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	18 x 8.50-8 Turf
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	20	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	18 x 8.50-8 Turf

21 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$31.90</b>	<b>\$127.60</b>	<b>CARLISLE TURF MASTERARTICLE # CA5112531</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>15 x 6.50-8 Turf</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$37.26	\$149.04		Carlisle	15 x 6.50-8 Turf
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	15 x 6.50-8 Turf
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	15 x 6.50-8 Turf

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

22 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$25.90</b>	<b>\$51.80</b>	<b>OTR W.E. GRASS MASTER TURFARTICLE # T89508008</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>18 x 9.50-8 Smooth</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$56.38	\$112.76		Carlisle	18 x 9.50-8 Smooth
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	18 x 9.50-8 Smooth
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	18 x 9.50-8 Smooth

23 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire &amp; Rubber Company</b> <b>(Goodyear Commercial Tire &amp; Service Center)</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$72.00</b>	<b>\$576.00</b>	<b>225/60R16 98T SL ASSURANCE ALL-SEASON</b>	<b>Goodyear</b>	<b>407715374</b>
	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	8	EA	\$104.00	\$832.00	FIRESTONE FIREHAWK PV41 POLICE PURSUITARTICLE # 067911	Firestone	P225/60R16
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	8	EA	\$229.03	\$1,832.24		Firestone	P225/60R16
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	8	EA	No Bid			Firestone	P225/60R16

24 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire &amp; Rubber Company</b> <b>(Goodyear Commercial Tire &amp; Service Center)</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$87.00</b>	<b>\$2,088.00</b>	<b>235/55R17 99T SL ASSURANCE ALL-SEASON</b>	<b>Goodyear</b>	<b>407599374</b>
	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	24	EA	\$103.09	\$2,474.16	FIRESTONE FIREHAWK POLICE PURSUITARTICLE # 011687	Firestone	P235/55R17
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	24	EA	\$166.78	\$4,002.72		Firestone	P235/55R17
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	24	EA	No Bid			Firestone	P235/55R17

25 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$52.95</b>	<b>\$1,059.00</b>	<b>OTR W.E. GRASS MASTER TURFARTICLE # T241212006</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>24 x 12.00-12 NHS</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	20	EA	\$96.84	\$1,936.80		Carlisle	24 x 12.00-12 NHS
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	20	EA	\$415.59	\$8,311.80	24X12-12NHS 24 AMER MINER SLHD TL	Goodyear	206361117
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	20	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	24 x 12.00-12 NHS

26 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>50</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$19.90</b>	<b>\$995.00</b>	<b>OTR CHEVRONARTICLE # T16658008</b>	<b>Deestone</b>	<b>16 x 6.50-8</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	50	EA	\$45.31	\$2,265.50		Deestone	16 x 6.50-8
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	50	EA	No Bid			Deestone	16 x 6.50-8
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	50	EA	No Bid			Deestone	16 x 6.50-8

27 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$23.95</b>	<b>\$239.50</b>	<b>OTR W.E. GRASS MASTERARTICLE # T18858004</b>	<b>Deestone</b>	<b>18 x 8.50-8</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	10	EA	\$64.18	\$641.80		Deestone	18 x 8.50-8
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	10	EA	No Bid			Deestone	18 x 8.50-8
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	10	EA	No Bid			Deestone	18 x 8.50-8

28 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$41.00</b>	<b>\$164.00</b>	<b>OTR W.E. GRASSMASTER TURFARTICLE # T23105012004</b>	<b>Titan</b>	<b>23 x 10.50-12 NHS</b>
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Titan	23 x 10.50-12 NHS
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Titan	23 x 10.50-12 NHS
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	No Bid			Titan	23 x 10.50-12 NHS

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

29	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$44.90</b>	<b>\$89.80</b>	<b>CARAWAY WR078ARTICLE # CWR1002</b>	<b>Hankook</b>	<b>P205/75R14</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$74.00	\$148.00		Hankook	P205/75R14
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	\$78.44	\$156.88	ST205/75R14 105N LR-D ENDURANCE BSW TL	Goodyear	724864519
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Hankook	P205/75R14

30	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$89.90</b>	<b>\$179.80</b>	<b>GALAXY SUPER INDUSTRIAL R4ARTICLE # GAL201103</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>25 - 8.50-14NHS</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$120.11	\$240.22		Carlisle	25 - 8.50-14NHS
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	25 - 8.50-14NHS
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	25 - 8.50-14NHS

31	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS</b> (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$212.75</b>	<b>\$425.50</b>		<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>14.9-24 Farm</b>
	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	2	EA	\$289.65	\$579.30	GALAXY EARTH PRO RI 8PRARTICLE # GAL51	Carlisle	14.9-24 Farm
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	14.9-24 Farm
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	14.9-24 Farm

32	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$14.90</b>	<b>\$59.60</b>	<b>OTR W.E. TURF RIB LRBARTICLE # T1566006</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>15 x 6.00-6 Turf</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$35.98	\$143.92		Carlisle	15 x 6.00-6 Turf
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	15 x 6.00-6 Turf
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	15 x 6.00-6 Turf

33	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$62.50</b>	<b>\$125.00</b>	<b>FIRESTONE SUPER TRAC 1-3 6PRARTICLE # F350672</b>	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>27 x 8.50-15 Turf</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$90.93	\$181.86		Carlisle	27 x 8.50-15 Turf
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	27 x 8.50-15 Turf
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	27 x 8.50-15 Turf

34	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$277.38</b>	<b>\$554.76</b>	<b>GALAXY EARTH PRO RI 8PRARTICLE # GAL518543</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>14.9-28</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$411.88	\$823.76		Firestone	14.9-28
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Firestone	14.9-28
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Firestone	14.9-28

35	Tires for Maintenance Vehicles							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$399.95</b>	<b>\$799.90</b>	<b>GALAXY EARTH PRO RI1ARTICLE # GAL518566</b>	<b>Goodyear</b>	<b>18.4-30</b>
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$543.65	\$1,087.30		Goodyear	18.4-30
	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Goodyear	18.4-30
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Goodyear	18.4-30

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

36 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	41 x 14.00-20 NHS	
Southern Tire Mart, LLC	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	41 x 14.00-20 NHS	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	41 x 14.00-20 NHS	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	41 x 14.00-20 NHS	

37 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
<b>AWARD</b> Southern Tire Mart, LLC	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$247.90</b>	<b>\$495.80</b>	CARLISLE TURF PRO R3ARTICLE # CAS70080	<b>Titan</b>	<b>13.6-16R3</b>	
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	13.6-16R3	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	13.6-16R3	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	No Bid			Titan	13.6-16R3	

38 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
<b>AWARD</b> Southern Tire Mart, LLC	<b>40</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$67.00</b>	<b>\$2,680.00</b>	CONTENDER HWY 12PRARTICLE # C225D16F	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>7.50-16</b>	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	40	EA	\$134.51	\$5,380.40		Carlisle	7.50-16	
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	40	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	7.50-16	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	40	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	7.50-16	

39 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
<b>AWARD</b> Southern Tire Mart, LLC	<b>40</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$49.95</b>	<b>\$1,998.00</b>	WESTLAKE ST 100BSW ARTICLE # TH16776	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>ST225/75R15 6 ply</b>	
[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	40	EA	\$88.61	\$3,544.40	ST225/75R15 117N LR-E ENDURANCE BSW TL	Goodyear	724857519	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	40	EA	\$94.03	\$3,761.20		Carlisle	ST225/75R15 6 ply	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	40	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	ST225/75R15 6 ply	

40 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
<b>AWARD</b> Southern Tire Mart, LLC	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$79.90</b>	<b>\$159.80</b>	OTR GRASS MASTER TURFARTICLE # T80426120012	<b>Carlisle</b>	<b>26 x 12.00-12 Lug</b>	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	2	EA	\$139.59	\$279.18		Carlisle	26 x 12.00-12 Lug	
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	26 x 12.00-12 Lug	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	2	EA	No Bid			Carlisle	26 x 12.00-12 Lug	

41 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
<b>AWARD</b> Southern Tire Mart, LLC	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$228.00</b>	<b>\$912.00</b>	TOYO M154 14PRARTICLE # TOYOS48770	<b>Bridgestone</b>	<b>245/75R22.5 14 Ply</b>	
[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	\$343.50	\$1,374.00	245/75R22.5 G ENDURANCE RSA TL	Goodyear	756168674	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$495.24	\$1,980.96		Bridgestone	245/75R22.5 14 Ply	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Bridgestone	245/75R22.5 14 Ply	

42 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
<b>AWARD</b> Southern Tire Mart, LLC	<b>8</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$99.90</b>	<b>\$799.20</b>	WESTLAKE SL369 GPR	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>LT235/75R15 6 Ply</b>	
[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	8	EA	\$132.00	\$1,056.00	LT235/75R15 104/101Q C WRL DURATRAC TL	Goodyear	312008027	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	8	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT235/75R15 6 Ply	
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	8	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT235/75R15 6 Ply	



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.

43 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$124.22</b>	<b>\$993.76</b>	<b>FIRESTONE TRANSFORCE HT2ARTICLE # 002762</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>LT265/75R16 10 Ply</b>
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	8	EA	\$139.00	\$1,112.00	LT265/75R16 123R E WRL FORTITUDE HT TL	Goodyear	179746620
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	8	EA	\$189.44	\$1,515.52		Firestone	LT265/75R16 10 Ply
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	8	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT265/75R16 10 Ply

44 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>FIRESTONE TRANSFORCE HT2ARTICLE # 002758</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>LT215/85R16 10 Ply</b>
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	4	EA	\$126.73	\$506.92	LT215/85R16E WRL HT OL BSL TL	Goodyear	744821900
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	4	EA	\$153.77	\$615.08		Firestone	LT215/85R16 10 Ply
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	4	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT215/85R16 10 Ply

45 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$103.07</b>	<b>\$2,473.68</b>	<b>FIRESTONE TRANSFORCE HT2ARTICLE # 002761</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>LT245/75R16 10 Ply</b>
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	24	EA	\$121.95	\$2,926.80	LT245/75R16 120R E WRL FORTITUDE HT TL	Goodyear	179747622
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	24	EA	\$162.96	\$3,911.04		Firestone	LT245/75R16 10 Ply
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	24	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT245/75R16 10 Ply

46 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$120.64</b>	<b>\$1,447.68</b>	<b>FIRESTONE TRANSFORCE HT2ARTICLE # 002767</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>LT245/70R17 10 Ply</b>
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	12	EA	\$132.41	\$1,588.92	LT245/70R17 119R E WRL FORTITUDE HT TL	Goodyear	179469622
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	12	EA	\$189.94	\$2,279.28		Firestone	LT245/70R17 10 Ply
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	12	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT245/70R17 10 Ply

47 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$162.73</b>	<b>\$1,301.84</b>	<b>FIRESTONE TRANSFORCE HT2ARTICLE # 002773</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>LT275/65R18 10 Ply</b>
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	8	EA	\$165.22	\$1,321.76	LT275/65R18 123R E WRL FORTITUDE HT TL	Goodyear	179092622
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	8	EA	\$254.60	\$2,036.80		Firestone	LT275/65R18 10 Ply
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	8	EA	No Bid			Firestone	LT275/65R18 10 Ply

48 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire &amp; Rubber Company</b> <b>(Goodyear Commercial Tire &amp; Service Center)</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$69.50</b>	<b>\$417.00</b>	<b>205/60R16 92T SL ASSURANCE ALL-SEASON</b>	<b>Goodyear</b>	<b>407212374</b>
	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	6	EA	\$69.81	\$418.86	FIRESTONE CHAMPION FUEL FIGHTERARTICLE # 011685	Firestone	P205/60R16
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	6	EA	\$112.88	\$677.28		Firestone	P205/60R16
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	6	EA	No Bid			Firestone	P205/60R16

49 Tires for Maintenance Vehicles								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>\$115.18</b>	<b>\$2,764.32</b>	<b>FIRESTONE FIREHAWK PURSUIT ARTICLE # 001685</b>	<b>Firestone</b>	<b>P265/60R17</b>
	[ALT1] The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	24	EA	\$116.00	\$2,784.00	P265/60R17 108V SL EAG RS-A VSRPTL (Tahoe)	Goodyear	732523500
	Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	24	EA	No Bid			Firestone	P265/60R17
	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	24	EA	No Bid			Firestone	P265/60R17

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
**BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.**

<b>Att #</b>	<b>Attribute Name</b>	<b>Camco Truck &amp; Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)</b>	<b>GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)</b>	<b>Southern Tire Mart, LLC</b>	<b>The Goodyear Tire &amp; Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire &amp; Service Center)</b>
93	Business/Company Owner Name	Camco Truck and Trailer Solutions	GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS, JOE GAGE JR.	Southern Tire Mart LLC	The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company
94	Date of Establishment	01-14-1991	1934	03/31/2003	11/21/1898
95	Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	No	No	Yes
96	If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	No Deviation"	NO DEVIATION	no deviation	see letterhead

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
**BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.**

<b>Responding Supplier</b>	<b>Signature Full Name</b>	<b>Signature Email</b>	<b>Supplier Notes</b>
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	James E Cameron Jr.	James@CamcoWA.com	We do not supply tires.
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	JOE GAGE JR	bids@gapautoparts.com	
Southern Tire Mart, LLC	Richard Conwill	richard.conwill@stmtires.com	
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	Michelle May	michelle_may@goodyear.com	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE AND TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
**BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 05/26/2021**

Participant Name	Response Date	Response Status	Contact	City	State	Invitation	Invitation	Owner/CEO
						Type	Date	
Camco Truck & Trailer Solutions (Camco Sales Inc.)	04/06/2021	Submitted	Jeff Rotunno	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	James Cameron Jr.
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS (Laredo Gonzalez Auto Parts, Ltd.)	04/02/2021	Submitted	Joe Gage Jr.	LAREDO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	Joe Gage Jr.
Southern Tire Mart, LLC	03/18/2021	Submitted	Richard Conwill	Columbia	MS	Automatic	03/04/2021	Thomas Duff
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company (Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Center)	04/07/2021	Submitted	Richard Bevington	Akron	OH	Automatic	03/04/2021	Richard J. Kramer
FUEL INJECTION SERVICE (SOUTH TEXAS DIESEL SERVICE, INC)	03/17/2021	No Bid	FELIX CANO	PHARR	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Vera Whole Health, Inc.	03/24/2021	No Bid	Bianca Lopez	Seattle	WA			
American Industrial Supplies & Tool Repair, Inc.		Viewed	Ruben Diaz	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Andy's Auto & Bus Air, Inc (Andy's Auto Air & Supplies, Inc)		Viewed	Robert Rosas	Laredo	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Cougar Bus Lines Ltd.		Viewed	Ricardo Rodriguez Jr.	Laredo	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
D & R Commercial Glass LLC		Viewed	Robert Gomez	McAllen	TX			
Enriquez Body Shop		Viewed	Elias Enriquez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Magneto & Diesel Injector Service, Inc. (M&D Distributors)		Viewed	Carlos Briones	LAREDO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
PKJ INTERNATIONAL LLC		Viewed	SIJO JOSE	STAFFORD	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Radio Engineering Industries, Inc. (REI)		Viewed	Proposal Writer	Omaha	NE	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Rio Paper & Supply, LLC		Viewed	Jesus A. Sanchez	Pharr	TX			
RUSH TRUCK CENTER, PHARR (Rush Truck Centers of Texas, L.P)		Viewed	Mario M. Trevino	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
The PlanIT Room		Viewed	Cecilia Hernandez	El Paso	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Thomas Bus Gulf Coast (Thomas Bus Gulf Coast, G.P.,Inc)		Viewed	Harry Hughes	Houston	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Advance Auto Parts				Roanoke	VA	Automatic	03/04/2021	
AFFORDABLE AUTO GLASS			ANA VACA	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
AgPro			RD Machen	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV			Javier Olmos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Alamo Iron Works (Vallen Distribution)			Robert Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
ALC Schools, LLC (Alternative Logistics Technologies Holdings, Inc.)				St. George	UT	Automatic	03/04/2021	
All American Poly				Piscataway	NJ	Automatic	03/04/2021	
All Valley Charters, LLC			Dwight Yoder	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
ALPHA CUSTOM SHIRTS				edinburg	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Aqua Tech (Robert F Evans)			Robert Evans	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
ART'S TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT			ERIC SALINAS	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
ASPEN Refrigerants, Inc.			Vashti Maraj	Long Island City	NY	Automatic	03/04/2021	
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR (TOM LOFTUS INC.)			SARAH LISCUM	MARBLE FALLS	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Battery Systems Inc			Suzanne Cruz	Garden Grove	CA	Automatic	03/04/2021	
BOB RODRIGUEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC			TONY RODRIGUEZ	San Juan	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Boswell Elift Ford (L.T. Boswell Ford)			Robert Garcia	San Benito	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
BURGESS FABRICS & UPHOLSTERY SUPPLIES			Daniel D Polewski	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Burton Companies (Burton Companies, LLC)			Scott Vaughan	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Bus.Com			Oleh Kaluzny	Montreal	QC	Automatic	03/04/2021	
C&V SUPPLY INC.			JESSIE RAYA	MISSION	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
C. C. Battery Co., Inc.			Ted Turner	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Castcon Construction Co., LLC			Robert Castaneda, Jr.	Mission	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Compostology LLC			Kash Nathan	Waco	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Construction Bid Source (Plan Room)				Felton	CA	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Construction Journal LLC			Pamela Exton	Stuart	FL	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Creative Bus Sales			Steve Allen	Irving	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Curbell Plastics, Inc.			Bill Heckert	Houston	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
D & R Glass Etc Inc			Robert Gomez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Dallas Lighthouse for the Blind/ Envision				Dallas	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Dallas Parts Distribution Center (Dallas Dodge)			Russell Draper	Garland	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Defender Supply			Mike Hewitt	Argyle	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Delta Specialties Supply (Martin Pena)			MARTIN PENA	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Devin Distributing & Packaging Inc.			Sandra Salinas	Palmhurst	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Diamond G Services, LLC			Carlos A. Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
DISCOVERY CHARTER BUSES,LLC			Heidi Y. Cepeda de Escan	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Dispensing Dynamics				San Marcos	CA	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Doggett Freightliner			Robert Burk	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH TEXAS, PHARR			MICHAEL GUZMAN	PHARR	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
EAN Holdings LLC				SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Earth Irrigation and Landscaping, Ltd			HennieCulp	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Elsa Auto & Truck Parts			Lupe Garza	Elsa	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Ernie's Service LLC				Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Escamilla Tour Buses LLC			Hector Escamilla	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Event & Suppliers Inc.			Roberto Lagos	Hidalgo	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
EXPRESS TRAVEL (EXPRESS CRUISE & TOURS INC)			sofia DelToro	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Ferguson Facilities Supply				San Anotnio	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Five star lights			Eduardo sanchez	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Fleetpride Truck and Trailer parts (Fleetpride inc)			Richard Ramirez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Ford Motor Company				Downers Grove	IL	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Gail's Flags & Golf Course Accessories, Inc			Dan Raulins	Haltom City	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Global Industrial (Global Equipment Company Inc.)			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	03/04/2021	
GNG General Contracting			Phillip Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Go With Jo! Travel (Go With Jo! Inc.)			Jonathan Kantun	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
GO-GO KIDS LEARNING ACADEMY			ANA GARCIA	PHARR	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Goolsbee Tire Service Inc.			Martha Holley	Tyler	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Gunn Chevrolet LTD			David Espinoza	Selma	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	
Heavy Duty Bus Parts Inc			Molly Jannett	Willis	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**TIRES FOR MAINTENANCE AND TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 20-21-042**  
**BID OPENING: APRIL 7, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M.**

Hellas Construction, Inc.	Frances Arreola	Austin	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
HINO GAS SALES INC	Alex Hinojosa Jr	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Hustler Turf Equipment, Inc	Brian J. O'Donnell	Hesston	KS	Automatic	03/04/2021
IEH Auto Parts LLC (Auto Plus Auto Parts)	Lee Ann Wilson	Boston	MA	Automatic	03/04/2021
IFI Industrial Forklift, Inc	Donato Vera	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Jolvaz LLC dba RIO-TECH	Connie Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Justin Seed Co.		Justin	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
KAUTSCH TRUE VALUE (TRUE TEST VENTURES LLC)	KOOKII CRERAR	alamo	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Kerrville Bus/Coach USA (Kerrville Bus)	Gloria Butler	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Kolkhorst Petroleum Company	Oscar Esquivel	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Kyrish Truck Center (Santex Truck Center)	Kelly Jennings	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
LEGR Wheels Tires and More LLC (Luis Martinez)	Luis Eduardo Martinez	Mission	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Little Giants Learning Center		Alamo	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Longhorn Bus Sales		Houston	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Lowe's Of Pharr (lowe's home center. llc)		Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Matco Tools (Matco Tools Corporation)	Mike Zappia	Stow	OH	Automatic	03/04/2021
MISSION AUTO ELECTRIC INC	OSCAR CAVAZOS	MISSION	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Mr. Victor's Auto and Trailer sales	LEO BOTELLO	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Munoz Garden Center	MUNOZ GARDEN CENTER	SAN JUAN	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
North Side Chevrolet (Tejas Chevrolet)	DAVID ESPINOZA	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
OK TOURS, LLC (OK TOURS LLC)	Marcos Sarmiento	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC	Lucia Valdez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Omnisource United, Inc.	Kaye McColl	Dallas	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
O'Reilly Auto Parts (O'Reilly Auto Enterprises, LLC)	Roanen Barron	Springfield	MO	Automatic	03/04/2021
Pan American Auto, LLC	omar molina	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Performance Safety Group I, LP	Drew Allrich	St. Louis	MO	Automatic	03/04/2021
PRECISION SAW & TOOL, INC	EDDIE HOMAN	CONVERSE	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
R REYES TRUCKING & TRACTOR SERVICES	JOHANA REYES	SAN BENITO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
RCA Building Materials Inc.	Gustavo Rea	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Red Charter Buses LLC	Andres Ortiz	brownsville	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
RELIABLE TRANSMISSION SERVICE-TEXAS, LLC.	Dennis Gamelin	BRANDON	FL	Automatic	03/04/2021
Romo Contractors, LLC	Romo Contractors LLC	Laredo	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
rudys upholstery		pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Rush Bus Centers		Selma	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Sam's Limousine & Transportation, Inc.	Randy McWhirter	Houston	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Schaeffer Manufacturing Co.	Joellen Howell	St. Louis	MO	Automatic	03/04/2021
Schindler Elevator Corporation	Customer Service/ Sales	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
SCHOOL BUS PARTS CO (NFC Industries Inc)	Amy Taylor	Plumsteadville	PA	Automatic	03/04/2021
South Texas Truck Centers	Jose Cabrera	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
speedy transmissions #2	JUAN HERRERA	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
SPIKES FORD (SPIKES MOTOR COMPANY)	MICHAEL RAMIREZ	MISSION	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
ST MICHAELS AMBULANCE LLC	Moises Segovia	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and Commercial LLC)	Ronnie Valentin	Houston	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Star Shuttle, Inc.	Melanie Camarillo	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Stewart & Stevenson	Samuel Saucedo	PHARR	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
SUMMIT SPORTSWEAR INC		LEAGUE CITY	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
T & T Sales, Inc DBA T & T Palms, Trees & More		McAllen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Tellus Equipment	Daniel Tanguma	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Texas Alternator (McAdams Group, LLC)	RD Machen		TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
The Pep Boys - Manny, Moe & Jack	Joel McAdams	Austin	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
the valley windshields llc	Nicholas Vettese	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	03/04/2021
TRS Equipment LLC	ricardo rojas	PHARR	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
US WHOLESALE PRODUCTS		Adkins	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
valley outdoor power equipment	Jeff Alloway	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Valley Transit Company		pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Valley Trimming Tree Experts	Antonio Nino	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Vertex Marketing	Jose Snell	Pharr	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Western Motorcoach, Inc	Dr. Sue Bayer	Stafford	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Wynne Transportation LLC	Sales	Houston	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Ygriega Environmental Services LLC	Nicki Smith	Irving	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
Zonar Systems	Arnold A. Maldonado	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	03/04/2021
	Christian Jacobsen	Seattle	WA	Automatic	03/04/2021